Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

Within± 20% of initial value
150% or less of the initial specified value
Tangent of the loss angle 150% or less of the initial specified value
The initial specified value or less
Percentage of capacitance change Within± 20% of initial value
PVHPVM
High　CV
Low ESR
■ Standard Ratings
　UH- 6901
製品記号 定格電圧 定格静電容量 ESR 損失角の正接 定格リプル電流 外形寸法
Rated Rated Tangent of Rated ripple External
Code number  voltage  capacitance  loss angle  current  dimensions
(mΩ ) ( mArms ) (mm)
(Ｖ) (μ Ｆ) 20℃ 100kHz (ｔａｎδ ) 105℃ 100kHz Ｄ Ｌ
PVM- 2R5V181ME60- R2 2.5 180 21 0.12 2,670 5 5.7
PVM- 2R5V391MF60- R2 2.5 390 15 0.12 3,160 6.3 5.7
PVM- 2R5V561MG70- R2 2.5 560 13 0.12 3,600 8 6.7
PVM- 2R5V681MG70- R2 2.5 680 13 0.12 4,100 8 6.7
PVM- 2R5V122MH80- R2 2.5 1,200 13 0.12 4,450 10 7.7
PVM- 4V101ME60- R2 4 100 22 0.12 2,610 5 5.7
PVM- 4V151ME60- R2 4 150 22 0.12 2,610 5 5.7
PVM- 4V271MF60- R2 4 270 15 0.12 3,160 6.3 5.7
PVM- 4V331MF60- R2 4 330 15 0.12 3,160 6.3 5.7
PVM- 4V471MG70- R2 4 470 14 0.12 3,950 8 6.7
PVM- 4V561MG70- R2 4 560 14 0.12 3,950 8 6.7
PVM- 4V102MH80- R2 4 1,000 14 0.12 4,300 10 7.7
PVM- 6V101ME60- R2 6.3 100 24 0.12 2,500 5 5.7
PVM- 6V121ME60- R2 6.3 120 24 0.12 2,500 5 5.7
PVM- 6V221MF60- R2 6.3 220 15 0.12 3,160 6.3 5.7
PVM- 6V331MG70- R2 6.3 330 14 0.12 3,950 8 6.7
PVM- 6V391MG70- R2 6.3 390 14 0.12 3,950 8 6.7
PVM- 6V821MH80- R2 6.3 820 14 0.12 4,300 10 7.7
PVM- 10V470ME60- R2 10 47 28 0.12 2,310 5 5.7
PVM- 10V560ME60- R2 10 56 28 0.12 2,310 5 5.7
PVM- 10V680ME60- R2 10 68 28 0.12 2,310 5 5.7
PVM- 10V121MF60- R2 10 120 25 0.12 2,530 6.3 5.7
PVM- 10V221MG70- R2 10 220 21 0.12 3,220 8 6.7
PVM- 10V271MG70- R2 10 270 21 0.12 3,220 8 6.7
PVM- 10V471MH80- R2 10 470 19 0.12 3,800 10 7.7
PVM- 16V330ME60- R2 16 33 35 0.12 2,070 5 5.7
PVM- 16V390ME60- R2 16 39 35 0.12 2,070 5 5.7
PVM- 16V680MF60- R2 16 68 28 0.12 2,390 6.3 5.7
PVM- 16V101MG70- R2 16 100 24 0.12 3,010 8 6.7
PVM- 16V121MG70- R2 16 120 24 0.12 3,010 8 6.7
PVM- 16V221MH80- R2 16 220 22 0.12 3,450 10 7.7
営業統括部　　TEL: 045- 470- 7254　　FAX: 045- 470- 7260
ELNA Co. , LTD.
TEL: 045- 470- 7254　　FAX: 045- 470- 7260
  3- 8- 11 Shi nyokohama,  kouhoku- ku,  yokohama- ci t y,  kanagawa,  222- 0033,  J APAN